LRBa0924/1 ARG:cjs:rs

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2001 ASSEMBLY BILL 593

November 27, 2001 – Offered by Representative Petrowski.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- **1.** Page 1, line 7: delete "\$406,000" and substitute "\$200,000".
- **2.** Page 2, line 1: delete "\$406,000" and substitute "\$200,000".
- 4 (END)